TUDOR GOLD CORP.

TUDOR GOLD CORP.
ISIN: CA89901T1093  WKN:

Overview

2024/07/17 22:26:53

Price
0.538 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

© -511%(-0.03)

CA89901T1093

TUD

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

126 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.523 EUR (9,572)
0.553 EUR (9,039)
0.573 EUR

0.574 EUR

0.548 EUR

0.567 EUR
0.56329 EUR
18,328

10,323.92

7

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline Download
Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

CHCHCHCH

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA89901T1093&ID_NOTATION=172871950
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fee65457e4e24a4370629ac3c1b6c31025343c6d53e67522b9589a904065496d&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=66ac3f4e44bcd1522&time=1721338449&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9c4691f58e136eaec7c69f2c1e9c3024528528b093b1eb14b80daab6a8daa71&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1f5a325a1eca9179a&time=1721338449&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6f1b8c93e0b91e0f7516b51f2997278285564d872ceb61fe98c31ca966104dc&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=06b7ca1229400664a&time=1721338449&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b33ce36f3b0a3f036c01239d0a3cd2ac79399eb2058dcbd8be23586834f1a68&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=79fbe72bd5fbf4f77&time=1721338449&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ba3c484e8dc838140bdb2d991663940d0bc185195b6e6edf27f1029c1e0449f&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8a43e1eb2807bce85&time=1721338449&tool=RSC

TUDOR GOLD CORP.

Details

2024/07/17 22:26:53

Price
0.538 EUR

Difference © -511%(-0.03)

General attributes

ISIN CA89901T1093
Symbol TUD
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities

Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 126 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.523 EUR (9,572)
Ask (Ask size) 0.553 EUR (9,039)
Open 0.573 EUR
High 0.574 EUR
Low 0.548 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.567 EUR
VWAP 0.56329 EUR
Volume (pcs) 18,328
Trading volume 10,323.92
Number of trades 7
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -14.00% -35.92% -64.91%
Perf (abs.) -0.09 -0.31 -1.02
Beta 1.01 0.85 0.56

Volatility 48.33 51.93 57.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TUDOR GOLD CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.538 EUR
17

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 20:39 0.81 CAD

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:58 0.531 EUR
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 0.55 EUR
17

Hamburg 2024/07/ 08:06 0.55 EUR

0.540 EUR (73,714)
0.495 EUR (33,900)
0.560 EUR (29,213)
0.614 EUR (18,841)
0.798 EUR (2024/04/09)
0.441 EUR (2024/06/26)
0.922 EUR (2023/07/18)
0.441 EUR (2024/06/26)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 7

0.10 78

0.00 8

0.00 2

0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=172871950
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37452000
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37452000
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161944820
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264581319
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413380708

TUDOR GOLD CORP.

CESKAS
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:14 0.546 EUR 0.00

21:05 0.6027 USD 0.01

08:11 0.549 EUR 0.00

20:22 0.542 EUR 0.00

10

15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161508868
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161390539
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161390539
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303449143
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264715152

TUDOR GOLD CORP.

Company profile
Company Logo Company Profile

N TUDOR GOLD

Contact Details
TUDOR GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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